
Team 1

Raymonde Alphonse mondie05@aol.com 786-261-1936

David Choi david@leveragecompanies.com 201-973-7029

Jeremy Faberlle jeremy.faberlle@gmail.com 631-833-5334

Team 2

Patrice Flagg-Waller Pmwaller@gmail.com 630-546-6418

Owen Dait owenandhaydee@gmail.com 250-886-4591

Nancy Browne nancybrowne04@gmail.com 702-688-3954

Team 3

Adam Chiocca adamchiocca@gmail.com 978-228-0058

Brian Bernal brianberny@yahoo.com 703-855-5129

Mitchel Berman theberm@verizon.net 516-233-4281

Team 4

Phil Agrios dra@dragrios.com 732-598-9917

Brent Bowers brentbowers1@gmail.com 863-801-6959

Raiyaan Abdullah raiyaanabdullah@gmail.com 


accountability teams
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October 2022



Team 5

Brian Domingues briandomingues97@gmail.com 703-206-8614

Zachariah Dugger zdugger@gmail.com 269-303-5931

Tameka Bradford tbrad4rd@yahoo.com 347-512-5127

Team 6

Keith Eagan kbegan97@gmail.com 732-927-3019

Matt Andrews matt@reicollective.com 813-309-6288

Christan Carillo crc029@bucknell.edu 703-599-9839

Team 7

Harsh Edpuganti angelinvestorharsh@gmail.com 979-661-6618

Josiane Mede jmede2587@gmail.com 613-276-3168

Andrew Medvedovsky andrewmedvedovsky@gmail.com 347-604-1306

Team 8

Logan Horne Loganhorn1998@gmail.com 848-246-9914

Adam Jolly arj1522@aol.com 919-593-2434

Mason Klement mason.klement@gmail.com 512-289-0092
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Team 9

Justin Lin jlin54@gmail.com 917-370-2191

Ellis Hammond ellis@ellishammond.com 843-830-0572

Katherine Fox-Cunningham kfc4210@gmail.com 317-250-4210

Team 10

Alex Kononov alex@trusteqp.com 781-354-7629

Sean Flannery seancflannery@gmail.com 908-414-1208

Tom Fortenberry tom@tflawoffices.com 409-550-4699

Team 11

Reginald Garvin reginaldgarvin@msn.com 803-767-9098

Raia King raiak@comcast.net 610-212-3283

Ed Leybovich edward@trusteqp.com 917.640.2112

Team 12

Kristen & Rob Marshall rkmarshall.biz@gmail.com 843-321-0004

Paul Munana pvmunana@gmail.com 919-608-8324

Eddie Ng eddie3ng@gmail.com 646-703-2009
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Team 13

Logan WIlliams lhwilliams315@gmail.com 315-761-5095

Irena Skoda I.SKODA@skodadesign.com 718-219-6035

Ben Risser b.risser@providencecapital.org 215-326-9541

Team 14

Kelene Richardson kelenerichardson@gmail.com 646-271-6659

Parker Russo parker@pjragency.com 732-757-2198

George Williams george.williams.0010@gmail.com 864-906-7806

Team 15

Patrick Precourt pat@patrickprecourt.com 860-221-5128

Brian Tourner Tourner briantourner@icloud.com 407-748-9815

Steve Trenk stevetrenk@aol.com 908-303-2300

Team 16

Brooke Veltkamp brookeveltkamp@gmail.com 231-519-2241

Oluwagbemiga Oyelaja oyelajaosamuel@yahoo.com 347-204-2759

Divya Parekh contact@divyaparekh.com 919-452-6966
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Team 17

Amritesh Raman araman400@gmail.com 347-854-8559

Adam Shapiro adam@trusteqp.com 516-582-6444

Joseph Varghese joseph@successcircles.com 347-586-9266

Team 18

Brian Olivolo brianpatrick5@yahoo.com 650-676-8445

Daniel Ng ngdaniel1@gmail.com 201-707-2788

Arthur Shepherd arthurshepherd26@gmail.com 813-650-6922
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Team 19

Brian Olivolo brianpatrick5@yahoo.com 650-676-8445

Daniel Ng ngdaniel1@gmail.com 201-707-2788

Arthur Shepherd arthurshepherd26@gmail.com 813-650-6922

Team 20

Chris Rapp chrisr@triplecrownconstruction.com 301-613-0404

Chaz Tedesco chaztedesco@gmail.com 973-303-0196

Gerard O'Sullivan gerardposullivan@gmail.com 516-445-2947



Team 21

Sam Sells sam@wildmountaincapital.com 907-406-9042

Ravin Ram ravin@kismetkapital.com 212 933-7333

Justin Tynon Justin.tynon12@gmail.com 585-797-8892

Team 22

Monique Rose moniquekrose@gmail.com 909-437-6233

Santi Rodriques santi.cashflow@gmail.com 732-690-4632

Valerie Reid valeriesreid@gmail.com 973-204-1594 
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Team 23

Dwaine Settles dwainsettles@hotmail.com 210-379-8607

Cindy Stevens cindys@triplecrownconstruction.com  240-593-7745

Team 19

Teresa Trigas-Phefferle ttrigas@gmail.com 908-884-1906

Clarence WIlliams williamsclarence250@yahoo.com 240-755-4344


